
   

PACIFIC STEP-UP

PC Excel
316 1434

Pacif ic STEP UP  

Palau 
Community College

PCC 2013

PACIFIC STEP-UP

PCC 8

DC
STEP- 

UP

2016

BMI

2016

PACIFIC STEP-UP

PACIFIC 
STEP-UP R

K
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PACIFIC STEP-UP

2015

10

PACIFIC STEP-UP
PCC

PACIFIC 
STEP-UP

 

PACIFIC STEP-UP

PC

Windows Acer
Iconia Tab 8 W W1-810-A11N

Excel

A B
Excel

Excel

-1
PC

PC

PACIFIC STEP-UP

2016 6 7
PACIFIC STEP-UP

7
PCC 8 5 1

 

12
Meats Fishes and Shellfishes Eggs

Dairy products Taros Potatos Vegetables
Fuites, Nuts, and Seeds Seaweeds
Beverages Grains Others

Local Import I don't 
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1261
22
21
0
0
2
16
22
6
2
1
4Other

Catch/collect in grassland

How and Where did you get it ?
Buy in Koror

Buy in other place
Catch in ocean

Catch in mangrove forest
Catch/collect in upland forest

Harvest in home garden
Harvest in farmland
Given by relatives

Given by neighbors
Given by others

161
72
43

107
7
27

206
69
17
47

220
381

Category
Meats

Fishes and Shellfishes
Eggs

Dairy products
Taros
Potatos

Vegetables
Fuites, Nuts, and Seeds

Seaweeds
Beverages

Grains
Others

213
1127

17

Produced/Imported
Local

Import
I don't know
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know

Buy in Koror Buy in other place Catch 
in ocean Catch in mangrove forest
Catch/collect in upland forest Catch/collect 
in grassland Harvest in home garden
Harvest in farmland Given by relatives
Given by neighbors Given by others
Other  
 

 
420

316
1434

-1

B 12 6
-2

 
PACIFIC 

STEP-UP D.C.
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2015
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2004)

(2003)

2009)
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The survey really opened my eyes 
about the cycle of eating

(2004)
ENRE

 

 

4RF-1401
 

 
)PACIFIC STEP-UP
https://www.pacificstepup.org/ 

 
2004

ENRE
14(2)

162-168 
2003

12(2) 53-61
2004

14(2) 126- 
131

2009
ESD

19(1) 29-41 
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